KOBRA
9/25-9/26

Saturday 9/25/2021

Open 4D 1st Race

Name

Division |
Courtney Schudel
Gina Hall
Samantha Sandall
Sharon Woods
Stephanie Chike
Division Il
Brianna Walker
Katie Poole

Kym VanBergen
Stetson Grant
Brianna Walker
Jayden Canning
Division Il

Hope Walpole
Nicolle Johnson
Kandi Hansen
Paige Lantz
Linnea Foster
Paisley Grant
Mekea Rigsby
Mikaiyah Stevens
Jodee Eickmann
Ainsley Savageau
Kandi Hansen
Romy Case
Ryann Grae
Illoria Painter
Division IV
Brandy Groce
Sarah Bills

Lacey Bishop
Kathy Miller

Niki Davila
Jessica Sandberg
Liana Patton
Michaela Johnson
Jenna Johnson
Kynzee Eickmann
Niki Davila

Kaytie Henricks
Syren Ferguson
Beth Harrison
Deidre Miller
Emery Raxter
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Open 4D 2nd Race

Horse's Name

Streaking Sydney
Poppas Off His Rocker
Tipsy Lou

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Kiss My Honey Buns

TK High On Cash

Bias Judge

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Harley

TK Takin A Frenchman

Easy On The Frost

FrenchShiningTaFame
Britt

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Meego

Zukow

Toyin With Diamonds
RRR River Rock Dock
Hollywoods Little Miss
Impressic

Famous Friday

Royal Pepto Cat
Bailey

Gambler

Charlie

Zee

Peponita Boogie

EZ Red Freckles

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar"
Sharks Bold Honey

Tyga

Nifty

Impressic

Checkie Check "Mya"
Stormin Bubsy

High Frequency
Marmaduke

Tuckers Cashin In

Doc Bar King Leo

Time

17.893
18.054
18.109
18.132
18.256

18.394
18.414
18.515
18.544
18.562
18.753

18.925
18.959
18.981
18.995
19.032
19.137
19.141
19.172
19.177
19.313
19.321
19.335
19.348
19.378

19.393
19.455
19.531
19.581
19.623
19.796
19.918
20.032
20.265
20.43
20.598
21.684
23.623
24.634
27.037
no time

Winnings

$190.93
$144.47
$103.20

$77.40

$171.84
$130.03
$92.87
$69.66

$146.38
$110.76
$79.12
$59.34

$127.29
$96.31
$68.80
$51.60



Name
Division |

1 Gina Hall

2 Courtney Schudel

3 Emery Raxter
Paisley Grant
Division Il

1 Stephanie Chike

2 Brianna Walker

3 Kym VanBergen
Brianna Walker
Division Il

1 Jayden Canning

2 Nicolle Johnson

3 Kandi Hansen
Paige Lantz
Stetson Grant
Linnea Foster
Illoria Painter
Division IV

1 Mikaiyah Stevens

2 Jodee Eickmann

3 Ainsley Savageau
Kandi Hansen
Romy Case
Brandy Groce
Sarah Bills
Lacey Bishop
Kathy Miller
Niki Davila
Jessica Sandberg
Liana Patton
Beth Harrison
Michaela Johnson
Jenna Johnson
Kynzee Eickmann
Niki Davila
Kaytie Henricks
Deidre Miller

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
1 Paisley Grant
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Paisley Grant
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller

OBRA 3500 1st Race

Horse's Name

Poppas Off His Rocker
Streaking Sydney
Doc Bar King Leo
Toyin With Diamonds

Kiss My Honey Buns

TK High On Cash

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
TK Takin A Frenchman

Easy On The Frost
Britt

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Meego

Harley

Zukow

Charlie

Hollywoods Little Miss
Impressic

Famous Friday

Royal Pepto Cat

Bailey

Zee

Peponita Boogie

EZ Red Freckles

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar"
Sharks Bold Honey
Marmaduke

Tyga

Nifty

Impressic

Checkie Check "Mya"
Stormin Bubsy

Tuckers Cashin In

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Time Winnings

17.632 $126.25
17.893 $110.45
17.998 $78.90
18.056

18.256 $113.62
18.394 $99.41
18.515 S$71.01
18.562

18.666 $96.79
18.959 $84.68
18.981 $60.49
18.995
19.029
19.032
19.062

19.172  $84.18
19.177 $73.63
19.313  $52.59
19.321
19.335
19.393
19.455
19.531
19.581
19.623
19.796
19.918
19.98
20.032
20.265
20.43
20.598
21.684
27.037

Time Winnings
18.094  $45.00
18.981
19.581

Time Winnings
18.094  $45.00
18.981
19.581



Name
1 Courtney Schudel
Stephanie Chike

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Courtney Schudel
Stephanie Chike

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Hope Walpole
2 Niki Davila
Deidre Miller
Beth Harrison

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Beth Harrison
Niki Davila
Deidre Miller

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Brianna Walker

2 Stetson Grant
Brianna Walker
Romy Case
Division Il

1 Reegan Bills

2 Paisley Grant
Mikaiyah Stevens
Ava Martin
Division IV

1 Makenzie Schmid

2 Kynzee Eickmann
Gracie Ison
Sierra Hyre
Nicole Doering
Kailey Mitchell
Avery Axmaker
Dani Velasco
Syren Ferguson
Peyton May
Annika Maxson
Lane Clark
Eva Burns
Ari Binder

Youth 2nd Race
Name
Division |

Horse's Name
Streaking Sydney
Kiss My Honey Buns

Horse's Name
Streaking Sydney
Kiss My Honey Buns

Horse's Name
FrenchShiningTaFame
Checkie Check "Mya"
Tuckers Cashin In
Marmaduke

Horse's Name
Marmaduke

Checkie Check "Mya"
Tuckers Cashin In

Horse's Name

TK High On Cash
Harley

TK Takin A Frenchman
Bailey

Rocket

Toyin With Diamonds
Hollywoods Little Miss
VS Ima SixShooter

Spider

Horse

Larry

Scribbled With Glory "Glory"
Maddy

Little French Dolly
Nala

Stella

High Frequency
Romeos True Love
Tequila

Ace

Goose

Hunter

Horse's Name

Time
17.893
18.256

Time
17.893
18.256

Time
18.925
20.598
22.674
24.634

Time
19.98
20.598
27.037

Time

18.394
18.544
18.562
18.706

19.127
19.137
19.172
19.191

20.365
20.43
20.536
20.78
21.027
21.499
22.368
22.497
22.767
23.54
56.779
no time
no time
no time

Time

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings

$90.56
$60.37

$80.97
$53.97

$59.48
$39.65

Winnings



Paisley Grant
Brianna Walker
Division Il
Brianna Walker
Romy Case
Stetson Grant
Division Il
Reegan Bills
Mikaiyah Stevens
Ava Martin
Division IV
Kynzee Eickmann
Gracie Ison
Sierra Hyre
Nicole Doering
Kailey Mitchell
Syren Ferguson
Peyton May
Eva Burns

Ari Binder
Lane Clark

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name

Division |

Ava Martin
Ainsley Savageau
Makenzie Schmid
Ryann Grae
Division Il

Sarah Bills
Division Il

Mari Sylvester
Jessica Sandberg
Nicole Doering
Division IV
Kasadie Neely
Haylle Barrett
Ashley Kasma
Tiffany Quintero
Kylie Gonzales
Katelyn Schoen
Sarah Bills

Sierra Hyre
Avery Axmaker
Annika Maxson
Macy Montgomery
Kaylee Robinson
Eva Burns

Gracie Ison

Novice 4D 2nd Race

Name

Toyin With Diamonds
TK High On Cash

TK Takin A Frenchman
Bailey
Harley

Rocket
Hollywoods Little Miss
VS Ima SixShooter

Horse

Larry

Scribbled With Glory "Glory"
Maddy

Little French Dolly

High Frequency

Romeos True Love

Goose

Hunter

Ace

Horse's Name

VS Ima SixShooter
Famous Friday
Spider

Gambler

Peponita Boogie

TNT Playin With Honor

VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar"

Maddy

Whiskey

Ginger

Charmer

Sheza Tejana

Lindsey Meyers
Cowboy

RCA Driftwood Bubble
Scribbled With Glory "Glory"
Nala

Tequila

Whiskey

Abby

Goose

Larry

Horse's Name

18.056
18.394

18.562
18.706
19.029

19.127
19.172
19.191

20.43
20.536
20.78
21.027
21.499
22.767
23.265
no time
no time
no time

Time

18.681
18.951
19.027
19.052

19.455

19.727
19.796
20.15

20.226
20.841
20.933
20.955
23.248
23.663
30.074
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

$56.71
$37.79

$51.03
$34.02

$43.48
$28.97

$37.80
$25.20

Winnings

$69.30
$46.20

$103.95

$53.13
$35.42

$46.20
$30.80

Winnings



Pee Wee

Division |

Ryann Grae

Ava Martin
Division Il
Ainsley Savageau
Division Il
Sarah Bills
Jessica Sandberg
Division IV

Mari Sylvester
Nicole Doering
Kasadie Neely
Dani Velasco
Tiffany Quintero
Kaylee Robinson
Kylie Gonzales
Katelyn Schoen
Sarah Bills
Sierra Hyre

Eva Burns
Gracie Ison

Name
Haven Hubbard
Chanly Raxter

Mackenzie Frauendiener

Sunday 9/26/2021
Open 4D 1st Race

w
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Name

Division |
Brandy Bailey
Camie Johnston
Gina Hall
Division Il
Paisley Grant
Stephanie Chike
Brianna Walker
Emery Raxter
Kenna West
Stetson Grant
Division Il
Ainsley Savageau
Lacey Bishop
Ryann Grae
Mekea Rigsby
Kandi Hansen
Brianna Walker
Mikaiyah Stevens
Liana Patton
Kynzee Eickmann

Gambler
VS Ima SixShooter

Famous Friday

Peponita Boogie

VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar"

TNT Playin With Honor
Maddy

Whiskey

Stella

Sheza Tejana

Abby

Lindsey Meyers
Cowboy

RCA Driftwood Bubble

Scribbled With Glory "Glory"

Goose
Larry

Horse's Name
Dasher

Tuckers Sage Bar
Pharaoh

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
Bogies Special Lady
Poppas Off His Rocker

Toyin With Diamonds
Kiss My Honey Buns
TK Takin A Frenchman
Doc Bar King Leo

SF Frenchmans Belle
Harley

Famous Friday

Little Smooth Sands
Gambler

RRR River Rock Dock
Royal Pepto Cat

TK High On Cash
Hollywoods Little Miss
Sharks Bold Honey
Impressic

18.414
18.681

18.951

19.455
19.796

20.092
20.15
20.226
20.271
20.341
22.809
23.248
23.663
30.074
no time
no time
no time

Time
20.577
20.962
27.643

Time

17.528
17.574
17.97

18.113
18.201

18.26
18.267
18.377
18.522

18.576

18.59
18.634
18.656
18.761
18.763
18.964
19.022
19.023

$89.26

$80.32

$68.42

$59.50

Winnings

$230.92
$178.55
$127.53

$178.84
$135.32
$96.65
$72.49

$152.34
$115.27
$82.34
$61.75



AP WN R

Kandi Hansen
Division IV
Jodee Eickmann
Brandy Groce
Breena Berry
Sarah Bills
Linnea Foster
Niki Davila
Paige Lantz
Kathy Miller
Jessica Sandberg
Cheri Shilts

Rachael MacDonald

Niki Davila
Angela Stevenson
Lacey Bishop
Ashley Lawrence
Nicolle Johnson
Romy Case
Kaytie Henricks
Marybeth Clement
Deidre Miller
Ashley Lawrence
Kym VanBergen
Sara Hart

Sharon Woods
Jayden Canning

Open 4D 2nd Race

Name

Division |
Brandy Bailey
Gina Hall
Division Il
Paisley Grant
Stephanie Chike
Brianna Walker
Kenna West
Emery Raxter
Division Il
Ainsley Savageau
Lacey Bishop
Stetson Grant
Mekea Rigsby
Kandi Hansen
Brianna Walker
Mikaiyah Stevens
Liana Patton
Kynzee Eickmann
Kandi Hansen
Division IV
Jodee Eickmann
Brandy Groce

Poppas Smart Pepinic

Impressic
Zee

Madricks Blue Eyed Jack "Jack"

Peponita Boogie
Zukow

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

Meego

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar"

Wrangler
Frenchmans Fancy
Checkie Check "Mya"
Enchanted Starlight
EZ Red Freckles
AMD Pocos Duchess
Britt

Bailey

Stormin Bubsy
Homie

Tuckers Cashin In

SF Pistol Annie

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Tommy
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Easy On The Frost

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
Poppas Off His Rocker

Toyin With Diamonds
Kiss My Honey Buns
TK Takin A Frenchman
SF Frenchmans Belle
Doc Bar King Leo

Famous Friday

Little Smooth Sands
Harley

RRR River Rock Dock
Royal Pepto Cat

TK High On Cash
Hollywoods Little Miss
Sharks Bold Honey
Impressic

Poppas Smart Pepinic

Impressic
Zee

19.025

19.036
19.051
19.206
19.213
19.227
19.285
19.37
19.397
19.538
19.538
19.54
19.547
19.716
20.173
20.211
20.297
20.366
20.879
20.979
21.885
25.068
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

17.528
17.97

18.039
18.201

18.26
18.377
18.497

18.576

18.59
18.639
18.656
18.761
18.763
18.964
19.022
19.023
19.025

19.036
19.051

$132.48
$100.23
$71.59
$53.70

Winnings

$187.45
$153.35

$122.69
$107.35
$76.68

$104.53
$91.44
$65.31

$90.90
$79.51



3 Sarah Bills
Linnea Foster
Niki Davila
Sara Hart
Cheri Shilts
Paige Lantz
Kathy Miller
Jessica Sandberg
Niki Davila
Lacey Bishop
Nicolle Johnson
Romy Case
Kaytie Henricks
Deidre Miller
Syren Ferguson
Jayden Canning
Kym VanBergen
Angela Stevenson

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Stephanie Chike
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Stephanie Chike
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller

OBRA 3500 1st and 2nd Race
moved to OBRA Open

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Jayden Canning
2 Niki Davila
Angela Stevenson
Deidre Miller

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Niki Davila
Deidre Miller
Angela Stevenson

Youth 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Paisley Grant

Peponita Boogie

Zukow

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Tommy

Wrangler

Meego

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar’
Checkie Check "Mya"

EZ Red Freckles

Britt

Bailey

Stormin Bubsy

Tuckers Cashin In

High Frequency

Easy On The Frost

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Enchanted Starlight

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money

Kiss My Honey Buns
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money

Kiss My Honey Buns
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name

Easy On The Frost
Checkie Check "Mya"
Enchanted Starlight
Tuckers Cashin In

Horse's Name
Checkie Check "Mya"
Tuckers Cashin In
Enchanted Starlight

Horse's Name

Toyin With Diamonds

19.213
19.227
19.285
19.29
19.312
19.37
19.397
19.538
19.547
20.173
20.297
20.366
20.879
21.082
23.24
no time
no time
no time

Time
17.528
18.201
19.025
19.397

Time
17.528
18.201
19.025
19.397

Time
18.488
19.547
19.716
21.082

Time
19.547
21.082

no time

Time

18.113

$56.79

Winnings
$30.60
$20.40

Winnings
$30.60
$20.40

Winnings
$40.80
$27.20

Winnings
$51.00

Winnings

$56.71



Brianna Walker
Stetson Grant
Ava Martin
Division Il
Brianna Walker
Reegan Bills
Mikaiyah Stevens
Kynzee Eickmann
Division Il

Romy Case

Lane Clark
Gracie Ison
Division IV
Nicole Doering
Emily Lloyd
Sierra Hyre
Kailey Mitchell
Syren Ferguson
Dani Velasco

Eva Burns

Youth 2nd Race

Name

Division |
Paisley Grant
Brianna Walker
Ava Martin
Division Il
Stetson Grant
Brianna Walker
Reegan Bills
Mikaiyah Stevens
Kynzee Eickmann
Division Il
Romy Case
Lane Clark
Division IV
Gracie Ison
Nicole Doering
Sierra Hyre
Kailey Mitchell
Syren Ferguson
Ari Binder

Eva Burns
Emily Lloyd

Novice 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Ryann Grae

Ainsley Savageau
Ava Martin
Division Il

TK Takin A Frenchman
Harley
VS Ima SixShooter

TK High On Cash
Rocket

Hollywoods Little Miss
Horse

Bailey
Ace
Larry

Maddy
Shines Ditto Spark

Scribbled With Glory "Glory"

Little French Dolly
High Frequency
Stella

Goose

Horse's Name

Toyin With Diamonds
TK Takin A Frenchman
VS Ima SixShooter

Harley

TK High On Cash
Rocket

Hollywoods Little Miss
Horse

Bailey
Ace

Larry
Maddy

Scribbled With Glory "Glory"

Little French Dolly
High Frequency
Hunter

Goose

Shines Ditto Spark

Horse's Name
Gambler

Famous Friday
VS Ima SixShooter

18.26
18.522
18.523

18.763
18.908
18.964
19.023

19.171
19.353
19.563

20.049
20.434
20.486
21.347
22.016
no time
no time

Time

18.039
18.26
18.523

18.639
18.763
18.908
18.964
19.023

19.171
19.353

19.563
20.049
20.486
21.347
22.016
37.831
no time
no time

Time

18.508
18.722
18.731

$37.79

$51.03
$34.02

$43.48
$28.97

$37.80
$25.20

Winnings
$56.71
$37.79

$51.03
$34.02

$43.48
$28.97

$37.80
$25.20

Winnings

$89.26



1 Sarah Bills
Mari Sylvester
Division Il

1 Jessica Sandberg
Gracie Ison
Tiffany Quintero
Nicole Doering
Ashley Kasma
Division IV

1 Sierra Hyre
Haylle Barrett
Kaylee Robinson
Jastyn Shilts
Katelyn Schoen
Sarah Bills
Eva Burns

Novice 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Ryann Grae
Ainsley Savageau
Ava Martin
Division Il

1 Sarah Bills
Mari Sylvester
Division Il

1 Jessica Sandberg
Gracie Ison
Nicole Doering
Division IV

1 Sierra Hyre
Dani Velasco
Tiffany Quintero
Kaylee Robinson
Jastyn Shilts
Katelyn Schoen
Sarah Bills
Eva Burns

Pee Wee
Name
Haven Hubbard
Chanly Raxter

Mackenzie Frauendiener

Brystol Bailey
Jayden Rathjen

Peponita Boogie
TNT Playin With Honor

VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar"
Larry

Sheza Tejana

Maddy

Charmer

Scribbled With Glory "Glory"
Ginger

Abby

Tucker

Cowboy

RCA Driftwood Bubble
Goose

Horse's Name

Gambler
Famous Friday
VS Ima SixShooter

Peponita Boogie
TNT Playin With Honor

VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar"
Larry
Maddy

Scribbled With Glory "Glory"
Stella

Sheza Tejana

Abby

Tucker

Cowboy

RCA Driftwood Bubble
Goose

Horse's Name
Dasher

Tuckers Sage Bar
Pharaoh

Dusty

Roanie

19.213
19.465

19.538

19.75
19.859
19.913
19.949

20.216
20.519
21.244
21.544
22.62
28.781
no time

Time

18.526
18.722
18.731

19.213
19.416

19.538
19.75
19.913

20.216
20.331

20.36
21.111
21.921

22.62
28.781
no time

Time
20.341
20.526

26
27.518
57.216

$80.32

$68.42

$59.50

Winnings

$84.00

$75.60

$64.40

$56.00



